
2024 RACQUET CLUB EVENTS 4.16.24 update

Event time 

January 6 Saturday Pickleball Play & Stay 10am - 1pm

January 11 Thursday Board of Directors meeting 4-5:30pm

January 13 Saturday Do Dues Day 10am - 2pm

January 19 Friday Paddle Tennis Open House 1 - 2pm

February 3 Saturday Pickleball Play & Stay 10 am - 1pm

March 2 Saturday Pickleball Play & Stay RAIN CANCELLATION

March 14 Thursday Dinking Competition (Pickleball) POSTPONED

March 24 Sunday Cornhole Challenge - Golf Club 3 - 6pm

March 27 Wednesday Board of Directors meeting 4-5:30pm

April 4 Thursday General Meeting for members 4 - 5:30pm

April 6 Saturday Pickleball Play & Stay 10am - 1pm 

April 18 Thursday Men's Pickleball Tournament + Social 8am - 3 pm

May 4 Saturday
Pickleball Play & Stay + 40th Anniversary 

Community Event
10am - 2pm

May 16 Thursday Board of Directors meeting 4-5:30pm

June 1 Saturday Pickleball Play & Stay 10am - 1pm

June 6 Thursday Women's Pickleball Tournament + Social 8am - 3pm

July 6 Saturday Pickleball Play & Stay 10am - 1pm

July 18 Thursday Board of Directors meeting 4-5:30pm

July 28 Sunday RC Summer Chill Concert 5 - 9pm

August 3 Saturday Pickleball Play & Stay 10am - 1pm

September 4 Wednesday Cornhole Social 4 - 6pm

September 7 Saturday Pickleball Play & Stay 10 am - 1pm 

September 7 Saturday RC Special Event 5 - 9pm

September 11 Wednesday Cornhole Social 4 - 6pm

September 18 Wednesday Cornhole Social 4 - 6pm

September 19 Thursday Board of Directors meeting 4-5:30pm

September 25 Wednesday Cornhole Social + wrap-event 4 - 6pm    wrap-event 6 - 9pm

September 26 Thursday Mixed Doubles Pickleball Tournament + Social 8am-3pm

October 5 Saturday Pickleball Play & Stay 10am- 1pm

October 17 Thursday RC Special Event 4 - 8pm 

November 2 Saturday Pickleball Play & Stay 10am - 1pm

November 7 Thursday General Meeting & Election for members + 4 - 5:30pm 

November 14 Thursday Board of Directors meeting 4-5:30pm

December 7 Saturday Pickleball Play & Stay 10am - 1pm

Dates / Times subject to change


